Mon: 4:30pm-6:00pm, Centennial F&G NetMan TG Opening Introductions and Admin Agenda Approval **Approval of Session 42 Minutes Liaison Activities** 802.21 IETF, IESG, IANA WG Comment Resolution of Call for Comments 802.16-06/023 on the **Registration Authority Issue. Comments are** in 802.16-06/026.

Wed: 8:30am-12:00pm, Centennial F

WG Comment Resolution of Comments received on Working Group Letter Ballot #20a as announced in 802.16-06/020 on Working Group Draft Document 802.16g/D2. Comments are in 802.16-6/024.

Wed: 1:30pm-6:00pm, Centennial F

TG Comment Resolution of Call for Contributions 802.16k-06/001 for 802.16k. No contributions received.

TG Comment Resolution of Call for Comments 802.16i-06/004 on Baseline Task Group Document 802.16i-06/001r1 for 802.16i. Comments are in 802.16i-06/005.

Thu: 8:30am-12:00pm, Centennial F

WG Comment Resolution of Comments received on Working Group Letter Ballot #20a as announced in 802.16-06/020 on Working Group Draft Document 802.16g/D2. Comments are in 802.16-6/024 (continued; only if required)

Thu: 1:30am-5:00pm, Centennial F

WG Comment Resolution of Comments received on Working Group Letter Ballot #20a as announced in 802.16-06/020 on Working Group Draft Document 802.16g/D2. Comments are in 802.16-6/024 (continued; only if required)

Thu: 5:00pm-6:00pm, Centennial F

Netman TG Closing

- Authorize Editor to create P802.16g/D3 based on the Resolution of Comments at Session 43
- Authorize Working Group Recirculation Letter Ballot on P802.16g/D3
- Authorize Editor to create P802.16i-06/001r2 based on the Resolution of Comments at Session 43
- Authorize Editor to use C802.16-06/001 to create P802.16k/D1 as the Working Group Draft
- Authorize Working Group Circulation of Letter Ballot on P802.16k/D1
- Authorize WG Chair to investigate and take whatever reasonable action is required to resolve the issue of IANA ifTypenumber and transmission OID number assignment for IEEE 802.16f and 802.16i, prior to Session #44
- **Other Business**
- TG Adjourn